Printed Matter No. 615992450_EN
Issue No. 01
Date 03/2026
Page 1 / 5
Angle-head Electric Nutrunner
Product capability performance
Model Part number
EAD20-1300 6151656060

Terms and definitions
6s (ISO5393:2017): range of probability, plus and minus three standard deviations from the mean, derived from a
sample of a statistical population. For a normally distributed statistical population, 99.73 % of all members of that
population are encompassed.
6s torque scatter %: 6s torque scatter as a percentage of the mean torque. Assessed in multiple test conditions in-
cluding multiple joint stiffnesses and target torques to predict how the tool can perform along the whole torque
range.
Illustration 1: Representation of the Gauss curve and 6s torque scatter
Performance characteristics and applicable torque range
Applicable torque range (Nm): Minimum torque (0%) - Maximum torque (100%)
Applicable standard ISO5393
(6s torque scatter % < 8%)
VDI/VDE 2647
(tolerance class: +/-7%)
Model
EAD20-1300 3 - 18 Nm 3 - 20 Nm
EAD32-900 5 - 30 Nm 5 - 32 Nm
EAD50-900 8 - 45 Nm 8 - 50 Nm
EAD50-900-HAD 8 - 45 Nm 8 - 50 Nm
EAD60-625 10 - 55 Nm 10 - 60 Nm
EAD60-625 SQ 1/2 10 - 55 Nm 10 - 60 Nm
EAD70-800 12 - 65 Nm 12 - 70 Nm
EAD70-700-HAD 12 - 65 Nm 12 - 70 Nm
EAD70-800-SQ1/2 12 - 65 Nm 12 - 70 Nm
EAD80-650 15 - 75 Nm 15 - 80 Nm
EAD105-500 20 - 90 Nm 20 - 105 Nm
EAD105-500-HAD 20 - 90 Nm 20 - 105 Nm
EAD160-430 35 - 150 Nm 35 - 160 Nm
EAD160-430-HAD 35 - 150 Nm 35 - 160 Nm
EAD200-370 60 - 170 Nm 60 - 200 Nm
EAD280-260 60 - 250 Nm 60 - 280 Nm
EAD280-370 60 - 250 Nm 60 - 280 Nm
Product Information
4 / 5 615992450 / v.01
Applicable torque range (Nm): Minimum torque (0%) - Maximum torque (100%)
Applicable standard ISO5393
(6s torque scatter % < 8%)
VDI/VDE 2647
(tolerance class: +/-7%)
Model
EAD440-250 100 - 400 Nm 100 - 440 Nm
EAD660-160 100 - 600 Nm 100 - 660 Nm
Additional information on capability standard application
ISO5393 standard application
Test conditions:
• ISO5393:2017